Entrée

Homemade Spring roll (4)

Cocktail spring roll (8)

Dim sim (steamed or deep fried) (4)
Garlic bread Plain

Garlic bread cheese

BBQ pork bun (2)

Calamari ring

King Prawns cutlet (4)

Prawn toast (4)

Mixed entrée

Sang choy bao

Wedges (sour cream & sweet chilli sauce)
Satay chicken skewer (3)

Hot Chips

Prawn chips

Bag of crispy noodle

Kids meal

Chicken nugget & chips

Cocktail spring roll &
10.00

Fish cocktails &
10.00

Calamari &

10.00

Combination kids meal & chips

9.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
9.50
7.50
9.00
10.00
10.00
10.50
16.00
10.00
9.00
7.50
3.00
2.00

10.00
chips

chips
chips

13.00

(2x nuggets, 2x cocktail spring roll, 2x fish cocktails,

2x calamari)

Soup

Short soup

Long soup

Chicken sweet corn soup
Crab meat sweet corn soup
Combination short soup

Western meal
Battered Fish & chips with Salad

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
20.80

19.00

Salt & pepper fish 18.00
Chicken schnitzel with chips & salad 19.00
King prawn cutlet with chips 19.00
Calamari with chips 19.00
Seafood basket with Chips 21.80
Rice, Noodle

Boiled rice small 4.50 / large 5.50
Fried rice small 10.00/ large 11.00
Special fried rice small 13.00/ large 14.00
Garlic fried rice 20.80
Nasi goreng 20.80
Singapore noodles 20.80
Pad Thai 20.80
Hokkien noodle in oyster sauce 20.80
Chow Mein (serve with veggies)

Chicken 19.80
Beef 20.80
Prawn 21.00
Combination 23.80
Seafood or king prawn 25.80
Vegetarian 17.80
Sweet & sour

Sweet & sour chicken 18.80
Sweet & sour pork 18.00
Sweet & sour fish 18.00
Sweet & sour king prawns 24.80
Beef (serve with veggies)

Beef with black bean or black bean chilli 19.80
Beef with oyster sauce 19.80
Pepper beef 19.80
Satay beef 19.80
Garlic beef or garlic chilli beef 19.80
Mongolian beef 19.80
Chilli beef 19.80
Szechuan beef 19.80

Thai chilli beef 19.80
Curry beef 19.80
Thai green curry beef 19.80
Teriyaki beef 19.80
Crispy beef in plum sauce 19.80
Crispy beef in sweet sour sauce 19.80
Crispy beef in teriyaki sauce 19.80
Beef with cashew nut 20.80
Beef with ginger shallots 20.80
Lamb (serve with veggies) 22.00
Choice of

Mongolian / Satay / Oyster / Garlic / Black Bean /
Thai chilli / Szechuan / Curry / pepper

Lamb with ginger shallots 23.00
Chicken (serve with veggies)

Honey chicken / honey chilli 18.80
Lemon chicken 18.80
Chicken with black bean or black bean chilli 18.80
Chicken with oyster sauce 18.80
Pepper chicken 18.80
Satay chicken 18.80
Garlic chicken or garlic chilli chicken 18.80
Mongolian chicken 18.80
Chilli chicken 18.80
Szechuan chicken 18.80
Thai chilli chicken 18.80
Curry chicken 18.80
Thai green curry chicken 18.80
Teriyaki chicken 18.80
Salt & pepper chicken 18.80
Crispy chicken in plum sauce 18.80
Crispy chicken with honey pepper sauce 18.80
Crispy chicken with teriyaki sauce 18.80
Chicken with cashew nut 19.80
Chicken with ginger shallots 19.80



Pork

Pork ribs with plum sauce

Pork ribs with chilli salt & pepper
Pork ribs with sweet sour sauce

Duck

Steamed duck in mushroom sauce
Steamed duck in crab meats sauce
Steamed duck in chilli sauce

Deep fried duck in plum sauce

Deep fried duck in lemon sauce

Deep fried duck in sweet & sour sauce

Combination (serve with veggies)
Satay

Oyster

Mongolian

Chilli or Thai chilli

Szechuan

Curry or green curry

Black bean or black bean chilli
Garlic or garlic chilli

Ginger shallots

Cashew nuts

Seafood (serve with veggies
Choice of

19.00
19.00
19.00

24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80

22.80
22.80
22.80
22.80
22.80
22.80
22.80
22.80
23.80
23.80

24.80

Satay / Oyster / Garlic / Garlic chilli / Thai chilli /

Szechuan / Curry / Green curry
Ginger shallots Seafood

Prawns (serve with veggies)
Curry prawns (cocktail)

Honey king prawns

Salt & pepper king prawns
Garlic or garlic chilli king prawns
Chilli or thai chilli king prawns
Satay king prawns

Curry king prawns

25.80

20.00
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80
24.80

King prawns in oyster sauce
King prawns with cashew nut
Ginger shallot king prawns
Creamy garlic king prawns

Squid (serve with veggies)
Satay squid

Chilli or thai chilli squid
Garlic or garlic chilli squid
Salt & pepper squid

Ginger shallot squid

Vegetable

Mix vegetable with garlic sauce
Mix vegetable with satay sauce
Mix vegetable with chilli sauce

Mix vegetable with oyster sauce

Omelettes (with gravy)
Plain omelettes
Vegetable omelettes
Ham omelettes

Chicken omelettes

Beef omelettes

Prawn omelettes
Combination omelettes
Seafood omelettes

King prawn omelettes

24.80
25.80
25.80
25.80

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
20.00

16.80
16.80
16.80
16.80

12.80
16.80
18.00
18.80
19.80
20.00
22.80
24.80
24.80

Dessert (Caramel, Chocolate, strawberry)

Deep fried ice cream with topping

Ice cream with topping

7.50
5.50

URALLA BOWLING CLUB
CHINESE RESTAURANT

52 HILL ST, URALLA NSW 2358

TEL : (02) 6778 4807
RICEFAURNT

fresh cook to order

Dine in or Takeaway
Eftpos Available

Business Hours

Monday Closed

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday,
Saturday, Sunday

Lunch 12.00pm — 2.00pm

Dinner 5.00pm —8.00pm

Friday

Lunch 12.00pm —2.00pm

Dinner 5.00pm —9.00pm

Wake, Party , Corporate function & etc
All Wellcome



