<u>Entrée</u>		Salt & pepper fish	18.00	Thai chilli beef	19.80
Homemade Spring roll (4)	9.50	Chicken schnitzel with chips & salad	19.00	Curry beef	19.80
Cocktail spring roll (8)	8.00	King prawn cutlet with chips	19.00	Thai green curry beef	19.80
Dim sim (steamed or deep fried) (4)	8.00	Calamari with chips	19.00	Teriyaki beef	19.80
Garlic bread Plain	8.00	Seafood basket with Chips	21.80	Crispy beef in plum sauce	19.80
Garlic bread cheese	9.50			Crispy beef in sweet sour sauce	19.80
BBQ pork bun (2)	7.50	<u>Rice, Noodle</u>		Crispy beef in teriyaki sauce	19.80
Calamari ring	9.00		/ large 5.50	Beef with cashew nut	20.80
King Prawns cutlet (4)	10.00	•	large 11.00	Beef with ginger shallots	20.80
Prawn toast (4)	10.00	Special fried rice small 13.00/	' large 14.00		
Mixed entrée	10.50	Garlic fried rice	20.80	<u>Lamb (serve with veggies)</u>	22.00
Sang choy bao	16.00	Nasi goreng	20.80	Choice of	
Wedges (sour cream & sweet chilli sauce)	10.00	Singapore noodles	20.80	Mongolian / Satay / Oyster / Garlic / Black	Bean /
Satay chicken skewer (3)	9.00	Pad Thai	20.80	Thai chilli / Szechuan / Curry / pepper	,
Hot Chips	7.50	Hokkien noodle in oyster sauce	20.80	Lamb with ginger shallots	23.00
Prawn chips	3.00			Lamb With ginger shanots	23.00
Bag of crispy noodle	2.00	Chow Mein (serve with veggies)		Chicken (serve with veggies)	
bug of enspy nooute	2.00	Chicken	19.80	Honey chicken / honey chilli	18.80
Kids meal		Beef	20.80	Lemon chicken	18.80
Chicken nugget & chips	10.00	Prawn	21.00	Chicken with black bean or black bean chill	18.80
Cocktail spring roll &	chips	Combination	23.80	Chicken with oyster sauce	18.80
10.00	•	Seafood or king prawn	25.80	Pepper chicken	18.80
Fish cocktails &	chips	Vegetarian	17.80	Satay chicken	18.80
10.00	,			Garlic chicken or garlic chilli chicken	18.80
Calamari &	chips	<u>Sweet &amp; sour</u>		Mongolian chicken	18.80
10.00	,	Sweet & sour chicken	18.80	Chilli chicken	18.80
Combination kids meal & chips	13.00	Sweet & sour pork	18.00	Szechuan chicken	18.80
(2x nuggets, 2x cocktail spring roll, 2x fish cock		Sweet & sour fish	18.00	Thai chilli chicken	18.80
2x calamari)		Sweet & sour king prawns	24.80	Curry chicken	18.80
,		But the second		Thai green curry chicken	18.80
<u>Soup</u>		Beef (serve with veggies)		Teriyaki chicken	18.80
Short soup	7.50	Beef with black bean or black bean chi		Salt & pepper chicken	18.80
Long soup	7.50	Beef with oyster sauce	19.80	Crispy chicken in plum sauce	18.80
Chicken sweet corn soup	7.50	Pepper beef	19.80	Crispy chicken with honey pepper sauce	18.80
Crab meat sweet corn soup	7.50	Satay beef	19.80	Crispy chicken with teriyaki sauce	18.80
Combination short soup	20.80	Garlic beef or garlic chilli beef	19.80	Chicken with cashew nut	19.80
_		Mongolian beef	19.80	Chicken with ginger shallots	19.80
<u>Western meal</u>		Chilli beef	19.80	eo.c v.t gge. s.ianots	13.00
Battered Fish & chips with Salad	19.00	Szechuan beef	19.80		

Pork	
Pork ribs with plum sauce	19.00
Pork ribs with chilli salt & pepper	19.00
Pork ribs with sweet sour sauce	19.00
<u>Duck</u>	
Steamed duck in mushroom sauce	24.80
Steamed duck in crab meats sauce	24.80
Steamed duck in chilli sauce	24.80
Deep fried duck in plum sauce	24.80
Deep fried duck in lemon sauce	24.80
Deep fried duck in sweet & sour sauce	24.80
Combination (serve with veggies)	
Satay	22.80
Oyster	22.80
Mongolian	22.80
Chilli or Thai chilli	22.80
Szechuan	22.80
Curry or green curry	22.80
Black bean or black bean chilli	22.80
Garlic or garlic chilli	22.80
Ginger shallots	23.80
Cashew nuts	23.80
Seafood (serve with veggies)	24.80
Choice of	
Satay / Oyster / Garlic / Garlic chilli / Th	ai chilli /
Szechuan / Curry / Green curry	
Ginger shallots Seafood	25.80
Prawns (serve with veggies)	
Curry prawns (cocktail)	20.00
Honey king prawns	24.80
Salt & pepper king prawns	24.80
Garlic or garlic chilli king prawns	24.80
Chilli or thai chilli king prawns	24.80
Satay king prawns	24.80
Curry king prawns	24.80

King prawns in oyster sauce King prawns with cashew nut	24.80 25.80
Ginger shallot king prawns	25.80
Creamy garlic king prawns  Squid (serve with veggies)	25.80
Satay squid	19.00
Chilli or thai chilli squid	19.00
Garlic or garlic chilli squid	19.00
Salt & pepper squid	19.00
Ginger shallot squid	20.00

## **Vegetable**

Mix vegetable with garlic sauce	16.80	
Mix vegetable with satay sauce		16.80
Mix vegetable with chilli sauce		16.80
Mix vegetable with oyster sauce		16.80

## **Omelettes** (with gravy)

Plain omelettes	12.80
Vegetable omelettes	16.80
Ham omelettes	18.00
Chicken omelettes	18.80
Beef omelettes	19.80
Prawn omelettes	20.00
Combination omelettes	22.80
Seafood omelettes	24.80
King prawn omelettes	24.80

## **Dessert** (Caramel, Chocolate, strawberry)

Deep fried ice cream with topping	7.50
Ice cream with topping	5.50





## URALLA BOWLING CLUB CHINESE RESTAURANT

52 HILL ST, URALLA NSW 2358

TEL: (02) 6778 4807



Dine in or Takeaway

Eftpos Available

**Business Hours** 

**Monday** Closed

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Saturday, Sunday

Lunch 12.00pm – 2.00pm Dinner 5.00pm – 8.00pm

Friday

Lunch 12.00pm – 2.00pm Dinner 5.00pm – 9.00pm

Wake, Party , Corporate function & etc All Wellcome